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Price
50.30 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 590900

0.90% (0.45)

DE0005909006
GBF

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

1,885 EUR
GERMANY DAX

49.65 EUR
50.30 EUR
48.60 EUR
49.85 EUR
49.54402 EUR
75,845
3,757,666.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51282261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005909006&ID_NOTATION=151193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005909006&ID_NOTATION=151193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a6fe6664cf7c0617e2371500e30fdd05aba5f6370cad8122070d12e12f47d18&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2437204aafc96ebf1&time=1716140548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9afd986445c5b27e213b09761c844730ed049e5bb256f0911bf676c32452aec&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de5aaffde34c46f47&time=1716140548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=534cdb627c1f645729c9cc351d03c8f6eb312643e8f1af0c6133d359d3ac2e46&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d0808c27ffbed5a70&time=1716140548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9151a6e569ea91cd6a0783babdeadc3b8258930c16ea21b0a2e6b36d11c59b1d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca8caa42764f21abe&time=1716140548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dce3341258f9863abf23742e5fb3ef56ef4136e9407e0f976a4751092817fd28&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=93e1d80e56212ef4b&time=1716140548&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
50.30 EUR s0.00

Difference (] 0.90% (0.45)

General attributes '.n(q

ISIN DE0005909006 40.00
Symbol GBF '

Exchange Xetra M ')Nﬁ Hl r\ﬁ
oo G i
Security type Stock 5)!1‘ J 4 rll k\{,'

Market cap (m) 1,885 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX U
20.00 I n
Market data Wfﬁ'ﬁ.u J
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 49.65 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 50.30 EUR
Low 48.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 49.85 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 49.54402 EUR
Volume (pcs) 75,845
Trading volume 3,757,666.25 Price data
Number of trades 743 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 48.25 EUR (137,543)
Last size 18,073 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 44.06 EUR (63,789)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 41.37 EUR (68,123)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 36.67 EUR (50,759)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 50.50 EUR (2024/05/15)
Perf (%) +35.80% +42.57% +85.75% YTD Low | date 33.40 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +13.26  +15.02  +23.22 52 Weeks High | date 50.50 EUR (2024/05/15)
Beta 0.80 0.92 0.95 52 Weeks Low | date 30.22 EUR (2023/08/18)

Volatility  26.95 26.28 34.27
All listings for BILFINGER SE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 50.30 EUR  3.76 743
05/17
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 5040 EUR  0.00 2
05/17
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 49.80 EUR  0.91 152
05/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45 49.75EUR 0.1 77
05/17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=151193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23420

BILFINGER SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
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17:31

08:02

17:30

08:16

16:03

17:42

15:30

19:32

09:02

27.40 CHF

49.10 EUR

50.10 EUR

49.10 EUR

49.90 EUR

49.95 EUR

47.3601 USD

49.85 EUR

49.45 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.04

0.00

0.29

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16982933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21885113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23424
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23418

BILFINGER SE

Company profile

Company Logo

0

BiLFINGER

Contact Details
BILFINGER SE

Oskar-Meixner-Strasse 1 - 68163 Mannheim
Telefon: +49-621-459-2000

Fax: +49-621-459-2366

E-mail: info@bilfinger.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Chairman of Managing

Schulz Board

Matti Jakel Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eckhard Cordes
Bettina Volkens
Roland Busch
Silke Maurer
Agnieszka Al-
Selwi

Frank Lutz

Jorg Sommer
Rainer Knerler
Robert

Schuchna

Stephan
Brickner

Vanessa Barth

Werner
Brandstetter

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@bilfinger.com
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